Oct 01 2024 (03:48) India Rail Info

Lucknow Jn - Mumbai Central Suvidha Special/82908 - Svd - WR
CNB/Kanpur Central to MMCT/Mumbai Central
22h 40m - 1444 km - 10 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LIN Lucknow Junction NER 22:35 0o |1 0 43 1121 [NER
2 CNB |Kanpur Central 00:15 00:20 5m (4,5 (2 72 75 |127 |[NCR
3 ORAI |Orai 01:45 01:47 2m |1 |2 178 |63 |141 [NCR
4 |VGL) |VGL JhansiJunction 03:35 03:45 10m (3,4 |2 292 |53 |258 |NCR
5 BINA |[Bina Junction 06:40 06:45 5m |0 (2 |445 |69 |411 [WCR
6 [SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 08:53 08:55 2m |0 |2 592 |69 [519 |WCR
7 UJN Ujjain Junction 11:25 11:30 5m |5 |2 765 |58 [492 |WR
8 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 13:10 13:15 5m |0 |2 862 |70 |494 |WR
g BRC |Vadodara Junction 17:00 17:10 10m 2 1123 |86 (36 |WR
10 (ST Surat 18:40 18:43 3m 2,3 |2 1252 |76 |59 |WR
11 |VAPI |Vapi 19:58 20:00 2m (1 |2 1347 |64 |27 |WR
12 |BVI Borivali 22:10 22:13 3m [0 |2 1486 (38 |18 |WR
13 |MMCT |Mumbai Central 23:00 4,5 |2 1516 |- 7 |WR

Oct 01 2024 (03:48) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




